FALL 2024

Week #1 - Saturday, September 7th

Week #2 - Saturday, September 14th

Week #3 - Saturday, September 21st

8:45 AM Royals 'S Rockies
9:50 AM Cubs vs  White Sox
10:55 AM Rangers vs Oakland A's
12:00 PM Dodgers Vs Giants
1:05 PM Blue Jays Vs Cardinals

8:45 AM

9:50 AM

10:55 AM

12:00 PM

1:05 PM

2:10 PM

White Sox

Giants

Cardinals

Dodgers

Cubs

Rangers

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

Oakland A's

Blue Jays

Tri County

Tri County

Royals

Rockies

8:45 AM Cardinals vs Giants
9:50 AM Royals Vs Rangers
10:55 AM Blue Jays Vs Dodgers
12:00 PM Rockies vs  White Sox
1:05 PM Oakland A's  vs Cubs

Week #4 - Saturday, September 28th

Week #5 - Saturday, October 5th

Week #6 - Saturday, October 12th

8:45 AM White Sox  vs Rangers
9:50 AM Oakland A's  vs Royals
10:55 AM Rockies vs Cubs
12:00 PM Cardinals 'S Blue Jays
1:05 PM Giants Vs Dodgers

8:45 AM

9:50 AM

10:55 AM

12:00 PM

1:05 PM

Cubs

Royals

Dodgers

Blue Jays

Rockies

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Oakland A's

Rangers

Cardinals

Giants

White Sox

8:45 AM Blue Jays Vs Dodgers
9:50 AM Oakland A's  vs Rockies
10:55 AM White Sox  vs Royals
12:00 PM Giants vs Cardinals
1:05 PM Rangers 'S Cubs

Note: First team listed is the Home Team and will sit in the 3rd base dugout. The Visitor team will sit in the 1st base dugout.

- Denotes 17 and over players




	Schedule

