Week #1 - Saturday, September 7th				Week #2 - Saturday, September 14th				Week #3 - Saturday, September 21st				
8:45 AM	Royals	VS	Rockies	8:45 AM	White Sox	VS	Oakland A's	8:45 AM	Cardinals	vs	Giants	
9:50 AM	Cubs	VS	White Sox	9:50 AM	Giants	vs	Blue Jays	9:50 AM	Royals	VS	Rangers	
10:55 AM	Rangers	VS	Oakland A's	10:55 AM	Cardinals	vs	Tri County	10:55 AM	Blue Jays	vs	Dodgers	
12:00 PM	Dodgers	vs	Giants	12:00 PM	Dodgers	vs	Tri County	12:00 PM	Rockies	VS	White Sox	
1:05 PM	Blue Jays	vs	Cardinals	1:05 PM	Cubs	VS	Royals	1:05 PM	Oakland A's	VS	Cubs	
				2:10 PM	Rangers	vs	Rockies					
Week #	Week #4 - Saturday, September 28th				Week #5 - Saturday, October 5th				Week #6 - Saturday, October 12th			
8:45 AM	White Sox	VS	Rangers	8:45 AM	Cubs	VS	Oakland A's	8:45 AM	Blue Jays	vs	Dodgers	
9:50 AM	Oakland A's	VS	Royals	9:50 AM	Royals	VS	Rangers	9:50 AM	Oakland A's	VS	Rockies	
10:55 AM	Rockies	VS	Cubs	10:55 AM	Dodgers	vs	Cardinals	10:55 AM	White Sox	VS	Royals	
12:00 PM	Cardinals	vs	Blue Jays	12:00 PM	Blue Jays	vs	Giants	12:00 PM	Giants	vs	Cardinals	
1:05 PM	Giants	vs	Dodgers	1:05 PM	Rockies	VS	White Sox	1:05 PM	Rangers	VS	Cubs	

Note: First team listed is the Home Team and will sit in the 3rd base dugout. The Visitor team will sit in the 1st base dugout.

<sup>-</sup> Denotes 17 and over players